2025/26 School Fee Schedule for St. Thomas Aquinas Elem/J.H.

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Special Projects	\$21.00
Technology Fee	\$3.00
Whole School Activities Fee	\$6.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda Planner	\$11.00
Technology User Fees	\$23.00
Whole School Activities Fee	\$12.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Communication Envelopes - Kindergarten	\$1.50
Composition Book	\$3.50
Lost Agenda	\$11.00
Personal Dictionary	\$5.00
Special Projects	\$5.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
Year Book K-6	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
APEGA Science Olympics	\$25.00
Bandshare 5/6	\$25.00
BEST Science Conference	\$20.00
Celebration of the Arts	\$6.00
Choir Club Gr 4-6	\$20.00
Coding	\$40.00
ECSD Innovators Conference	\$20.00
Field Trips Grade 1	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 2	\$105.00
Field Trips Grade 3	\$100.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Field Trips Grade 4	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 5	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 6	\$100.00
Field Trips Kindergarten	\$100.00
No Stone Left Alone	\$10.00
Orchestra 5/6	\$40.00
Recorder Elementary	\$11.00
Ski Rentals and Travel	\$55.00
WISEST Conference	\$20.00
Young Authors Conference	\$20.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country	\$30.00
Elementary Volleyball (Grades 5-6)	\$40.00
Klondike Relays	\$20.00
Running Room Games	\$30.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Agenda Planner	\$10.00
Student Council	\$5.00
Technology User Fee	\$23.00
Whole School Activity Fee	\$12.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art (Semestered)	\$30.00
CTF-Communication and Technology (Semestered)	\$20.00
CTF-Computer Science (Semestered)	\$20.00
CTF-Construction and Design (Semestered)	\$60.00
CTF-Environmental Stewardship (Semestered)	\$15.00
CTF-Fashion(Semestered)	\$60.00
CTF-Foods (Semestered)	\$65.00
CTF-Recreation Leadership (Semestered)	\$40.00

scription	2025/26
scription	Fee Amount
Drama (Semestered)	\$20.00
Film Studies (Semestered)	\$10.00
Music-Orchestra (Full Year)	\$40.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Composition Book	\$3.50
Junior High Athletic Wear	\$100.00
Lost Agenda	\$11.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
Yearbook	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
APEGA Science Olympics	\$35.00
Bandshare 7/8	\$18.00
Camp Nakamun Orchestra Trip	\$150.00
Celebration of the Arts	\$6.00
ELA Play at the Citadel	\$30.00
Fit Set Ninja	\$30.00
Flex Thursdays	\$20.00
Gr. 7 Telus World of Science	\$40.00
Gr. 7 Year-End Field Trip	\$25.00
Gr. 7-8 Skiing	\$52.00
Gr. 8 Farewell	\$15.00
Gr. 8 Farewell Field Trip	\$60.00
Gr. 8 Riverwatch Science Field Trip	\$42.00
Gr. 8 Skills Canada Field Trip	\$10.00
Grade 7/8 French Cafe Bicyclette	\$40.00
High School Play	\$6.00
No Stone Left Alone	\$6.00
Orienteering (Outdoor Ed) Trip	\$30.00
Outdoor Education Camping Trip	\$160.00
Outdoor skills (Outdoor Ed) Trip	\$35.00
Predator & Prey (Outdoor Ed) Trip	\$34.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Quebec Field Trip (3rd Party)	\$4,000.00
Vancouver Sun Run	\$1,000.00
Athletics	
Badminton	\$135.00
Cross Country	\$30.00
Flag Football	\$50.00
Junior Basketball	\$130.00
Junior Volleyball	\$110.00
Senior Basketball	\$200.00
Senior Volleyball	\$160.00
Soccer	\$160.00
Track and Field	\$30.00